(5o

FriedbergFauerbach

60 m
6,89
6,90
7,39
7,44
7,59
7,72
7,77
7,91
7,93
8,04
8,13
8,18
8,47
8,62
9,35

200 m
21,23
21,69
24,04
24,30
24,43
24,55
25,00
25,02
25,17
25,57
26,04
26,33
28,01
28,19
28,42
28,94
31,61

400 m
53,41
54,90
58,53

800 m
1:58,36
2:11,17

3000 m
11:54,91

4 x 200 m
1:29,14
1:46,18

4 x 1 Runde
1:37,51
1:45,98

4 x 400 m
3:40,79

Hallenbestenliste 2016/2017
LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach

Manner

BL 2015/16: 6,95 Miiller, Steven (90)
Mdller, Steven
Hieronymi, Lars
Vesmanis, Sven
Schmidt, Janis
Klingenberg, Lars
Habl, Gunnar
Lachmann, Bernd
El-Malki, Karim
Kauer, Stefan

Bazan, Rodrigo
Kolbe, Lars

Tabel, Lasisi
Waschbusch, Werner
Loos, Richard

Meier, Wolf-Dietrich

BL 2015/16: 21,35 Muller, Steven (90)
Muller, Steven
Hieronymi, Lars
Schmidt, Janis
Dotzert, Clint
Vesmanis, Sven
Habl, Gunnar
Lachmann, Bernd
Klingenberg, Lars
Kauer, Stefan
El-Malki, Karim
Thomas, Gerke
Bazan, Rodrigo
Tabel, Lasisi

Klopsch, Rupert
Waschbuisch, Werner
Loos, Richard

Meier, Wolf-Dietrich

BL 2015/16: 58,03 Klingenberg, Lars (66)
Habl, Gunnar

Dotzert, Clint

Lachmann, Bernd

BL 2015/16:
Degen, Ayele
El-Malki, Karim

BL 2015/16:
Schremmer, Hans-Jurgen

90 18.02.2017
95 21.01.2017
87 12.02.2017
97 08.01.2017
66 04.03.2017
78 12.02.2017
68 12.02.2017
78 28.01.2017
91 18.02.2017
92 08.01.2017
66 28.01.2017
62 12.02.2017
56 04.03.2017
58 12.02.2017
47 18.02.2017

90 19.02.2017
95 05.02.2017
97 18.02.2017
97 22.01.2017
87 12.02.2017
78 12.02.2017
68 18.02.2017
66 08.01.2017
91 18.02.2017
78 28.01.2017
97 08.01.2017
92 08.01.2017
62 12.02.2017
60 12.02.2017
56 18.02.2017
58 03.12.2016
47 18.02.2017

78 05.03.2017
97 21.01.2017
68 12.02.2017

96 08.01.2017
78 28.01.2017

70 12.02.2017

BL 2015/16: 1:27,85 Muller (90), Hieronymi (95), Vesmanis (87), Schauwecker (69)

Muller (90), Hieronymi (95), Flach (98), Dotzert (97)
Klingenberg (66), Kolbe (66), Klopsch (60), Tabel (62) / M50

BL 2015/16:
Habl (78), Vesmanis (87), Lachmann (68), Dillemuth (69) / M30
Klingenberg (66), Waschbusch (56), Klopsch (60), Tabel (62) / M50

BL 2015/16:
Habl (78), Hieronymi (95), Flach (98), Michel (99)
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22.01.2017
05.03.2017

12.02.2017
12.02.2017

05.02.2017

Leipzig
Kalbach
Stadtallendorf
Kalbach
Erfurt
Stadtallendorf
Stadtallendorf
Ludwigshafen
Kalbach
Kalbach
Ludwigshafen
Stadtallendorf
Erfurt
Stadtallendorf
Kalbach

Leipzig
Kalbach
Kalbach
Kalbach
Stadtallendorf
Stadtallendorf
Kalbach
Kalbach
Kalbach
Ludwigshafen
Kalbach
Kalbach
Stadtallendorf
Stadtallendorf
Kalbach
Hanau
Kalbach

Erfurt
Kalbach
Stadtallendorf

Kalbach
Ludwigshafen

Stadtallendorf

Kalbach
Erfurt

Stadtallendorf
Stadtallendorf

Kalbach
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Stabhochsprung
5,10
3,40

Weitsprung
5,80

60 m
7,84
8,36
8,38
8,69
9,13
9,29
9,31
9,49

200 m
26,73
27,47
27,88
29,61
29,87
31,25
31,86
32,38

400 m
75,27

800 m
2:18,54

60 m Hirden
8,59
9,05

4x200m
1:41,84
1:49,33
1:54,29

4 x 1 Runde
1:49,64

4 x 400 m
4:05,30

Stabhochsprung
2,50

Weitsprung
6,25

Kugelsto3 4 kg
8,06

BL 2015/16: 5,15 Porsch, Gordon (95)
Porsch, Gordon
Diegel-Thomas, Andreas

BL 2015/16: 6,95 Hieronymi, Lars (95)
Dotzert, Clint

Frauen

BL 2015/16: 7,85 Schneider, Alina (91)
Schneider, Alina

Prada, Dana

Rieschel, Monika

Stopka, Jutta

Born, Silke

Brzezniak, Petra

Thomas, Susanne

Steinhaus, Ulrike

BL 2015/16: 26,24 Schneider, Alina (91)
Schneider, Alina

Prada, Dana

Rieschel, Monika

Born, Silke

Stopka, Jutta

Brzezniak, Petra

Thomas, Susanne

Steinhaus, Ulrike

BL 2015/16: 76,28 Steinhaus, Ulrike (55)
Steinhaus, Ulrike

BL 2015/16:
Burkhardt, Sophie

BL 2015/16: 8,85 Kratzsch, Gesa-Katharina (91)
Kratzsch, Gesa Katharina
Prada, Dana

95
73

97

91
79
72
63
68
69
73
55

91
79
72
68
63
69
73
55

55

94

91
79

08.01.2017
04.03.2017

18.02.2017

04.02.2017
12.02.2017
12.02.2017
12.02.2017
28.01.2017
12.02.2017
12.02.2017
12.02.2017

01.02.2017
12.02.2017
04.03.2017
28.01.2017
18.02.2017
12.02.2017
28.01.2017
04.03.2017

05.03.2017

22.01.2017

01.02.2017
05.03.2017

BL 2015/16: 1:42,93 Tabel (98), Hiilsmann (98), Schneider (91), Kratzsch (91)

Tabel (98), Hulsmann (98), Schneider (91), Kratzsch (91)
Weber (99), Prada (79), Rieschel (72), Kleinpal3 (99)
Rieschel (72), Prada (79), Brzezniak (69), Stopka (63) / W35

BL 2015/16:
Rieschel (72), Prada (79), Brzezniak (69), Stopka (63) / W30

BL 2015/16:
Harr (01), Goéller (01), Hilsmann (98), Tabel (98)

BL 2015/16: 2,50 Thomas, Susanne (73)
Thomas, Susanne

BL 2015/16: 5,89 Kratzsch, Gesa-Katharina (91)
Kratzsch, Gesa-Katharina

BL 2015/16:
Braun, Anke

mannliche Jugend U20 (2016 = 97/98, 2017 = 98/99)
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73

91

68

05.02.2017

18.02.2017

05.03.2017

12.02.2017

05.02.2017

12.02.2017

07.01.2017

18.02.2017

Leverkusen
Erfurt

Kalbach

Kalbach

Stadtallendorf
Stadtallendorf
Stadtallendorf
Ludwigshafen
Stadtallendorf
Stadtallendorf
Stadtallendorf

Kalbach
Stadtallendorf
Erfurt
Ludwigshafen
Kalbach
Stadtallendorf
Ludwigshafen
Erfurt

Erfurt

Kalbach

Kalbach

Erfurt

Kalbach

Kalbach

Erfurt

Stadtallendorf

Kalbach

Stadtallendorf

Stadtallendorf

Kalbach

Stand: 07.04.2017



60 m
7,27
7,34
7,47
7,67

200 m
23,38
24,12
24,71
24,65
24,81

400 m
52,23
56,60

4 x 200 m
1:40,56

Stabhochsprung
4,20

60m
8,13
8,14

200 m
25,76
25,87
27,55

400 m
58,81
62,80
63,34

800 m
2:30,19
2:38,78

4 x 200 m
1:42,46
1:52,19

60 m
7,25
7,87

200 m
25,12

60 m
7,92
8,22
8,33
8,87

BL 2015/16: 7,39 Flach, Robin (98)

Flach, Robin 98
Koch, Nils 99
Michel, David 99
Leiacker, Dirk 99

BL 2015/16: 23,82 Flach, Robin (98)

Flach, Robin 98
Michel, David 99
Dotzert, Clint 97
Eckhardt, Nils 99
Koch, Nils 99

BL 2015/16: 53,53 Dotzert, Clint (97)
Christof, Manuel 99
Michel, David 99

BL 2015/16: 1:34,25 Michel (99), Christof (99), Flach (98), Dotzert (97)
Flach (98), Eckhardt (99), Thomas (99), Christof (99)

BL 2015/16:
Thomas, Teetje 99

weibliche Jugend U20 (2016 = 97/98, 2017 = 98/99)

BL 2015/16: 8,06 Hilsmann, Anna (98)
Hilsmann, Anna 98
Tabel, Abike 98

BL 2015/16: 25,67 Tabel, Abike (98)

Hilsmann, Anna 98
Tabel, Abike 98
Weber, Selina 99

BL 2015/16: 59,18 Tabel, Abike (98)

Hulsmann, Anna 98
Weber, Selina 99
Kleinpal3, Elena 99
BL 2015/16:

Kleinpal3, Elena 99
Muller, Lena 98

BL 2015/16: 1:44,45 Tabel (98), Hilsmann (98), Garhamer (97), Weber (99)
Tabel (98), Hilsmann (98), Schroéder (01), Thomalla (01)
Weber (99), Harr (01), KleinpaR3 (99), Patrovsky (00)

mannliche Jugend U18 (2016 = 99/00, 2017 = 00/01)

BL 2015/16: 7,43 Decher, Alexander (00)
Decher, Alexander 00
Dillemuth, Tim 01

BL 2015/16: 23,87 Christof, Manuel (99)
Dillemuth, Tim 01

weibliche Jugend U18 (2016 = 99/00, 2017 = 00/01)

BL 2015/16: 8,28 Schmidt, Alicia (00)

Schréder, Anne 01
Linek, Wiebke 01
Thomalla, Liili 01
Harr, Eva 01

14.01.2017
21.01.2017
14.01.2017
18.02.2017

15.01.2017
18.02.2017
03.12.2016
18.02.2017
08.01.2017

14.01.2017
21.01.2017

15.01.2017

14.01.2017

08.01.2017
08.01.2017

15.01.2017
08.01.2017
08.01.2017

21.01.2017
18.02.2017
18.02.2017

15.01.2017
03.12.2016

25.02.2017
15.01.2017

21.01.2017
18.02.2017

18.02.2017

05.02.2017
18.02.2017
05.02.2017
07.01.2017

Hanau
Kalbach
Hanau
Kalbach

Hanau
Kalbach
Hanau
Kalbach
Kalbach

Hanau
Kalbach

Hanau

Hanau

Kalbach
Kalbach

Hanau
Kalbach
Kalbach

Kalbach
Kalbach
Kalbach

Hanau
Hanau

Sindelfingen
Hanau

Kalbach
Kalbach

Kalbach

Kalbach
Kalbach
Kalbach
Stadtallendorf
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200 m
26,16
26,94
27,10
27,25
27,51
30,77

400 m
59,81
61,39
63,07

800 m
2:22,46

60 m Hirden
9,31

10,18

10,38

4 x 200 m
1:45,20

Stabhochsprung

3,50

Weitsprung
5,29
4,48

KugelstoR3 3 kg

10,90

BL 2015/16: 27,69 Weber, Selina (99)
Schréder, Anne

Goller, Alexandra

Linek, Wiebke

Thomalla, Liili

Harr, Eva

Patrovsky, Jenny

BL 2015/16:
Harr, Eva
Thomalla, Liili
Goller, Alexandra

BL 2015/16: 2:42,22 Kleinpal3, Elena (99)

Harr, Eva

BL 2015/16: 10,06 Patrovsky, Jenny (00)

Thomalla, Liili
Harr, Eva
Schroder, Anne

01
01
01
01
01
00

01
01
01

01

01
01
01

BL 2015/16: 1:48,84 Schroder (01), Linek (01), Schmidt (00), Thomalla (01)

Schréder (01), Linek (01, Fliedner (02), Thomalla (01)

BL 2015/16:
Leiacker, Karolin

BL 2015/16: 4,74 Schmidt, Alicia (00)
Thomalla, Liili
Schroder, Anne

BL 2015/16: 10,53 Patrovsky, Jenny (00)

Patrovsky, Jenny
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01

01

01

01

00

22.01.2017
18.02.2017
18.02.2017
08.01.2017
08.01.2017
08.01.2017

21.01.2017
14.01.2017
07.01.2017

15.01.2017

05.02.2017
18.02.2017
07.01.2017

05.02.2017

08.01.2017

15.01.2017

07.01.2017

18.02.2017

Kalbach
Kalbach
Kalbach
Kalbach
Kalbach
Kalbach

Kalbach
Hanau
Stadtallendorf

Hanau

Kalbach
Kalbach
Stadtallendorf

Kalbach

Leverkusen

Hanau

Stadtallendorf

Kalbach
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